Pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r C
hr
om

y
1-800-343-4048 www.labgasgenerators.com
Ordering Information
Model Numbers 	 Description
76-97NA and 76-98NA 	 Ultra High Purity
 	 Nitrogen Generator
76-97-PM, 76-98-PM 	 Preventive
	 Maintenance Plan
76-97-DN2, 76-98-DN2	 Extended Support with
	 24 Month Warranty
Flow Table@ 99.9999% Purity
Inlet Air Pressure 	 Max Outlet Flow	 Max Outlet Pressure
(psig)	 (lpm)	 (psig)
Models 76-97NA and 76-98NA
120	 5	 83
110	 5	 73
100	 5	 63
90	 4	 62
80	 4	 51
70	 2	 50
60	 2	 42
Flow Table@ 99.995% Purity
Inlet Air Pressure 	 Max Outlet Flow	 Max Outlet Pressure
(psig)	 (lpm)	 (psig)
Models 76-97NA and 76-98NA
120	 12	 60
110	 12	 55
100	 12	 45
90	 10	 45
80	 8	 40
70	 8	 35
60	 6	 33
Principal Specifications
Model		  76-97NA/76-98NA
Nitrogen Purity		  99.995% and 99.9999%
Max Nitrogen Output Pressure	 See Table
CO Concentration		  < 1 ppm
CO2 Concentration		  < 1 ppm